700 VA to 2.1 kVA
LT AND LTR SERIES - SINGLE PHASE 700 VA TO 2.1 kVA
MODEL VA WATTS *FULL LOAD HALF LOAD BTU’S / HOUR WEIGHT (LBS.)
BATTERY RUNTIMES BATTERY RUNTIMES
LT700 700 500 11.5 min. 30 min. 256 70 lbs.
LT850 850 600 9 min. 24 min. 307 70 lbs.
LT1000 1000 700 7 min. 15 min. 359 75 lbs.
LT1200 1200 850 12 min. 27 min. 435 104 lbs.
LT1400 1400 1000 8 min. 23 min. 512 104 lbs.
LT1600 1600 1200 7 min. 17.5 min. 561 104 lbs.
LT1800 1800 1300 9.5 min. 26 min. 598 123 lbs.
LT2100 2100 1500 7.5 min. 21.5 min. 670 123 lbs.
*Extended runtimes available.
All LT cabinet dimensions are 8.125” W x 17.5” D x 17.5” H.
All LTR cabinet dimensions are 19” W x 20” D x 8.75” H.

• Communication Closets
• Transmission Repeaters
• Supervisory Control and
Data Acquisition (SCADA)
• Distributed Control Systems (DCS)
• Industrial Automation and Controls
• Harsh Electrical Environments
MODEL SELECTION GUIDES
LTN SERIES
Notes: *Weight does not include batteries. Battery weights vary according to desired runtimes.
Battery runtimes: Dependent on battery option purchased. Battery runtimes stated above reflect standard minimum and
maximum options. Consult factory.
Product dimensions are 31" W x 16.6" D x 39" H.
MODELS VA WATTS BATTERY RUNTIMES (FULL / HALF LOAD) BTU’S / HOUR WEIGHT (LBS.)*
MINIMUM MAXIMUM
LTN700 700 500 22.5m / 1h 7h / 14h 256 223
LTN850 850 600 18m / 48m 5h 30m / 10h 30m 307 223
LTN1000 1000 700 13m / 30m 3h 48m / 7h 55m 359 238
LTN1200 1200 850 12m / 27m 3h 36m / 7h 435 257
LTN1400 1400 1000 8m / 23m 2h 49m / 5h 50m 512 257
LTN1600 1600 1200 7m / 17.5m 2h 26m / 5h 7m 614 257
LTN1800 1800 1300 9.5m / 26m 2h 18m / 4h 665 267
LTN2100 2100 1500 7.5m / 21.5m 2h 5m / 3h 47m 767 267
UL / cUL 1778
NetMinder UPS Management
Suite Programs (CD)
NetMinder UPSMAN